
Ergebnisliste

36. Karlsfelder Seelauf am 22.09.2013

Rang AK AK SNr Name JG Verein Nettozeit Bruttozeit

Kinderlauf männlich

001. 001. MKU 12 553 Hamm Rico 2003 VfL Waldkraiburg 00:03:29

002. 002. MKU 12 547 Mayer Michael 2002 00:03:51

003. 003. MKU 12 551 Attalai Kaisse 2002 00:03:53

004. 004. MKU 12 584 Feil Lukas 2003 DJK SV Altdorf 00:03:57

005. 001. MKU 10 558 Kalb Nils 2005 LG Stadtwerke München 00:03:58

006. 005. MKU 12 595 Schock Jan 2003 TSV Karlsfeld 00:04:03

007. 006. MKU 12 590 Kammermeier Linus 2003 00:04:08

008. 002. MKU 10 559 Mühlpointner Moritz 2005 MRRC 00:04:15

009. 007. MKU 12 539 Zhutaj Albin 2003 TSV 1865 Dachau 00:04:16

010. 008. MKU 12 569 Brames Melwin 2003 00:04:18

011. 009. MKU 12 531 Wiesinger Julian 2003 TSV 1865 Dachau 00:04:22

012. 001. MKU 8 549 Möhrlen Samuel 2006 TSV Jetzendorf 00:04:23

013. 010. MKU 12 532 Kausemann Lennard 2003 TSV 1865 Dachau 00:04:24

014. 011. MKU 12 540 Demuth Florian 2003 TSV 1865 Dachau 00:04:25

015. 012. MKU 12 537 Avagliano Alessandro 2003 TSV 1865 Dachau 00:04:25

016. 002. MKU 8 565 Mittag Tamino 2007 TSV Jetzendorf 00:04:26

017. 013. MKU 12 550 Lehmann Jonathan 2003 00:04:30

018. 014. MKU 12 541 Schindler Elia 2003 TSV 1865 Dachau 00:04:31

019. 015. MKU 12 582 Heermann Johannes 2002 Triathlon Karlsfeld 00:04:33

020. 016. MKU 12 543 Bilkic Anto 2003 TSV 1865 Dachau 00:04:33

021. 003. MKU 10 593 Knepper Jonas 2005 LG Kreis Dachau 00:04:34

022. 004. MKU 10 563 Cap Ludwig 2004 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 00:04:35

023. 005. MKU 10 574 Conversa Raffaele 2004 TSV Karlsfeld 00:04:36

024. 017. MKU 12 538 Reiser Yannick 2003 TSV 1865 Dachau 00:04:37

025. 018. MKU 12 561 Schmid Maximilian 2003 00:04:37

026. 003. MKU 8 583 Heermann Max 2006 TSV Altomünster 00:04:39

027. 006. MKU 10 573 Von Bargen Niels 2004 TSV Karlsfeld 00:04:39

028. 007. MKU 10 556 Weilbach Alexander 2004 SV Lohhof 00:04:43

029. 004. MKU 8 588 Schäder Patrick 2006 TSV Karlsfeld 00:04:44

030. 005. MKU 8 586 Ellerich Niklas 2006 00:04:44

031. 006. MKU 8 594 Fellmann Malte 2006 FC Fasanerie Nord 00:04:49

032. 007. MKU 8 554 von Roeder Lukas 2007 TSV Karlsfeld 00:04:50

033. 019. MKU 12 536 Beck Moritz 2003 TSV 1865 Dachau 00:04:52

034. 008. MKU 8 589 Scholz Philipp 2006 TSV Allach 09 00:04:55

035. 008. MKU 10 596 Kupsch Tobias 2005 TSV Karlsfeld 00:04:59

036. 009. MKU 8 568 Sideris Finn 2006 LG Kreis Dachau 00:05:00

037. 020. MKU 12 533 Grolik Matthias 2003 TSV 1865 Dachau 00:05:13

038. 010. MKU 8 572 Pyankor Denis 2007 TSV Karlsfeld 00:05:23

039. 011. MKU 8 581 Freudenblum Tim 2007 Triatlon Karlsfeld 00:05:28

040. 021. MKU 12 530 Schwaiger Florian 2003 TSV 1865 Dachau 00:05:35

041. 009. MKU 10 552 Attalai Riaz 2005 00:05:54

042. 012. MKU 8 567 Wiersgala Manuel 2008 TSV Jetzendorf 00:07:43

Altersklasse MKU 8

012. 001. MKU 8 549 Möhrlen Samuel 2006 TSV Jetzendorf 00:04:23

016. 002. MKU 8 565 Mittag Tamino 2007 TSV Jetzendorf 00:04:26

026. 003. MKU 8 583 Heermann Max 2006 TSV Altomünster 00:04:39

029. 004. MKU 8 588 Schäder Patrick 2006 TSV Karlsfeld 00:04:44

030. 005. MKU 8 586 Ellerich Niklas 2006 00:04:44

031. 006. MKU 8 594 Fellmann Malte 2006 FC Fasanerie Nord 00:04:49

032. 007. MKU 8 554 von Roeder Lukas 2007 TSV Karlsfeld 00:04:50

034. 008. MKU 8 589 Scholz Philipp 2006 TSV Allach 09 00:04:55

036. 009. MKU 8 568 Sideris Finn 2006 LG Kreis Dachau 00:05:00

038. 010. MKU 8 572 Pyankor Denis 2007 TSV Karlsfeld 00:05:23

039. 011. MKU 8 581 Freudenblum Tim 2007 Triatlon Karlsfeld 00:05:28

042. 012. MKU 8 567 Wiersgala Manuel 2008 TSV Jetzendorf 00:07:43

Altersklasse MKU 10
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005. 001. MKU 10 558 Kalb Nils 2005 LG Stadtwerke München 00:03:58

008. 002. MKU 10 559 Mühlpointner Moritz 2005 MRRC 00:04:15

021. 003. MKU 10 593 Knepper Jonas 2005 LG Kreis Dachau 00:04:34

022. 004. MKU 10 563 Cap Ludwig 2004 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 00:04:35

023. 005. MKU 10 574 Conversa Raffaele 2004 TSV Karlsfeld 00:04:36

027. 006. MKU 10 573 Von Bargen Niels 2004 TSV Karlsfeld 00:04:39

028. 007. MKU 10 556 Weilbach Alexander 2004 SV Lohhof 00:04:43

035. 008. MKU 10 596 Kupsch Tobias 2005 TSV Karlsfeld 00:04:59

041. 009. MKU 10 552 Attalai Riaz 2005 00:05:54

Altersklasse MKU 12

001. 001. MKU 12 553 Hamm Rico 2003 VfL Waldkraiburg 00:03:29

002. 002. MKU 12 547 Mayer Michael 2002 00:03:51

003. 003. MKU 12 551 Attalai Kaisse 2002 00:03:53

004. 004. MKU 12 584 Feil Lukas 2003 DJK SV Altdorf 00:03:57

006. 005. MKU 12 595 Schock Jan 2003 TSV Karlsfeld 00:04:03

007. 006. MKU 12 590 Kammermeier Linus 2003 00:04:08

009. 007. MKU 12 539 Zhutaj Albin 2003 TSV 1865 Dachau 00:04:16

010. 008. MKU 12 569 Brames Melwin 2003 00:04:18

011. 009. MKU 12 531 Wiesinger Julian 2003 TSV 1865 Dachau 00:04:22

013. 010. MKU 12 532 Kausemann Lennard 2003 TSV 1865 Dachau 00:04:24

014. 011. MKU 12 540 Demuth Florian 2003 TSV 1865 Dachau 00:04:25

015. 012. MKU 12 537 Avagliano Alessandro 2003 TSV 1865 Dachau 00:04:25

017. 013. MKU 12 550 Lehmann Jonathan 2003 00:04:30

018. 014. MKU 12 541 Schindler Elia 2003 TSV 1865 Dachau 00:04:31

019. 015. MKU 12 582 Heermann Johannes 2002 Triathlon Karlsfeld 00:04:33

020. 016. MKU 12 543 Bilkic Anto 2003 TSV 1865 Dachau 00:04:33

024. 017. MKU 12 538 Reiser Yannick 2003 TSV 1865 Dachau 00:04:37

025. 018. MKU 12 561 Schmid Maximilian 2003 00:04:37

033. 019. MKU 12 536 Beck Moritz 2003 TSV 1865 Dachau 00:04:52

037. 020. MKU 12 533 Grolik Matthias 2003 TSV 1865 Dachau 00:05:13

040. 021. MKU 12 530 Schwaiger Florian 2003 TSV 1865 Dachau 00:05:35

Kinderlauf weiblich

001. 001. WKU 10 575 Birtic Cora 2004 TSV Karlsfeld 00:04:34

002. 001. WKU 8 546 Mayer Amalie 2006 TSV E. Karlsfeld 00:04:35

003. 002. WKU 10 560 Schwingeler Lola-Maria 2005 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 00:04:36

004. 003. WKU 10 578 Rademacher Hannah 2005 00:04:38

005. 002. WKU 8 577 Schock Sara 2006 TSV Karlsfeld 00:04:42

006. 004. WKU 10 548 Möhrlen Julia 2004 TSV Jetzendorf 00:04:50

007. 003. WKU 8 576 Sonntag Emma 2006 TSV Karlsfeld 00:04:58

008. 005. WKU 10 579 Taubmann Emilia 2005 FC Fasanerie Nord 00:05:00

009. 006. WKU 10 587 Schäder Nina 2004 TSV Karlsfeld 00:05:00

010. 007. WKU 10 585 Ellerich Hannah 2004 00:05:01

011. 001. WKU 12 580 Fellmann Jule 2002 Triathlon Karlsfeld 00:05:14

012. 008. WKU 10 555 von Roeder Louisa 2004 TSV Karlsfeld 00:05:36

013. 004. WKU 8 592 Blecker Laura 2007 00:05:43

014. 005. WKU 8 564 Mittag Chiara 2006 TSV Jetzendorf 00:06:03

015. 006. WKU 8 562 Beham Elisabeth 2008 00:06:05

016. 007. WKU 8 566 Mittag Daria 2009 TSV Jetzendorf 00:06:40

Altersklasse WKU 8

002. 001. WKU 8 546 Mayer Amalie 2006 TSV E. Karlsfeld 00:04:35

005. 002. WKU 8 577 Schock Sara 2006 TSV Karlsfeld 00:04:42

007. 003. WKU 8 576 Sonntag Emma 2006 TSV Karlsfeld 00:04:58

013. 004. WKU 8 592 Blecker Laura 2007 00:05:43

014. 005. WKU 8 564 Mittag Chiara 2006 TSV Jetzendorf 00:06:03

015. 006. WKU 8 562 Beham Elisabeth 2008 00:06:05
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016. 007. WKU 8 566 Mittag Daria 2009 TSV Jetzendorf 00:06:40

Altersklasse WKU 10

001. 001. WKU 10 575 Birtic Cora 2004 TSV Karlsfeld 00:04:34

003. 002. WKU 10 560 Schwingeler Lola-Maria 2005 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 00:04:36

004. 003. WKU 10 578 Rademacher Hannah 2005 00:04:38

006. 004. WKU 10 548 Möhrlen Julia 2004 TSV Jetzendorf 00:04:50

008. 005. WKU 10 579 Taubmann Emilia 2005 FC Fasanerie Nord 00:05:00

009. 006. WKU 10 587 Schäder Nina 2004 TSV Karlsfeld 00:05:00

010. 007. WKU 10 585 Ellerich Hannah 2004 00:05:01

012. 008. WKU 10 555 von Roeder Louisa 2004 TSV Karlsfeld 00:05:36

Altersklasse WKU 12

011. 001. WKU 12 580 Fellmann Jule 2002 Triathlon Karlsfeld 00:05:14

Ende der Liste.
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